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$1,250.00 5.00Johnson, RandyCounty Court at
Law 5

005-01251-2025 Burleson, Melissa Commissioner 06/18/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The City of Celina, Texas v.
Sovana, Inc

NA

$1,250.00 5.00Johnson, RandyCounty Court at
Law 5

005-01251-2025 Voyles, Bradley Commissioner 06/18/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The City of Celina, Texas v.
Sovana, Inc

NA

$1,250.00 5.00Johnson, RandyCounty Court at
Law 5

005-01251-2025 Myers, John Commissioner 06/18/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The City of Celina, Texas v.
Sovana, Inc

NA
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005-02209-2025 Rose, Dale Guardian Ad Litem 06/06/2025Mareesa Deleon-Lunde, Individually and
as Next Friend of Z.L.S., A Minor vs.
Perot Museum of Nature and Science

County Court at
Law 5

Johnson, Randy NA

005-02261-2025 Azad, David Vicente Commissioner 06/19/202524088119The State of Texas V. Urban Garages
McKinney, LLC

County Court at
Law 5

Johnson, Randy NA

005-02261-2025 Peters, Brad Commissioner 06/19/2025The State of Texas V. Urban Garages
McKinney, LLC

County Court at
Law 5

Johnson, Randy NA

005-02261-2025 Rudiger, Kelly Commissioner 06/19/2025The State of Texas V. Urban Garages
McKinney, LLC

County Court at
Law 5

Johnson, Randy NA


